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CONCHIP

CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

(l

Fecha 16/03/2019

Distancia 4000 Metros
Pos. Dorsal Nombre
1 88 ELOY
2 5  PABLO
3 101 MOISES
4 85  CRISTIAN
5 73 JOSE
6 58 JOSE FRANCISCO
7 6 EIMO
8 105 NOE
9 10  JOSE DAVID
10 82 PEDRO
11 35 SALVADOR
12 67  DAVID IDAFE
13 120 SANTIAGO
14 76  VICTOR
15 65  ALEXIS
16 41 IVAN
17 31  UBAY JAVIER
18 20 SILVIA
19 37 DIEGO
20 51  JOSE DAVID
21 96 RAUL MAXIMO
22 92  ATTMEIXIM
23 21 NESTOR
24 43 BRUNO
25 22 YERAY
26 99  IVAN
27 97  ADAY
28 26  DIORGES
29 72 RAICO
30 118 JOSE
31 93  ARIAN
32 117 DANIELJESUS
33 89  FELIPE ALEJANDRO
34 103 JONATAN
35 24 ADASAT
36 57  ANTONIO MANUEL
37 71 JUAN PEDRO
38 100 YERAY
39 91  DANIEL
40 9  MARINA
41 84  DACIL FAYA
42 25  FRANCISCO JAVIER
43 79  DAKOTA
44 34  NAYADES
45 78  IVAN MANUEL
46 27 JOSHUAJ.
47 53  JULIAN

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion Salida 1

Los Realejos

con ol deporte

(4KM) CANARIAS INFINITYXTREME

Apellidos CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
RAMOS HERNANDEZ ~ VETERANO 1 MASC 1
MATEO MATEO SENIOR MASC 1
RAMOS HERNANDEZ SENIOR MASC 2
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN SENIOR MASC 3
SANDEZ CASAS SENIOR MASC 4
DELGADO ALAYON SENIOR MASC 5
MARTIN ALVAREZ SENIOR MASC 6
ABREU RODRIGUEZ SENIOR MASC 7
MARTIN GONZALEZ SENIOR MASC 8
LORENZO SANZ SENIOR MASC 9
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ VETERANO 1 MASC 2
MENDEZ RANCEL VETERANO 1 MASC 3
LIMA CONCEPCION SENIOR MASC 10
GARCIA MORALES SENIOR MASC 11
PLASENCIA RUIZ SENIOR MASC 12
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ SENIOR MASC 13
LORENZO BRITO SENIOR MASC 14
SANZ CID SENIOR FEM 1
HERNANDEZ BENAVENTE SENIORMASC 15
CABRERA MARTIN SENIOR MASC 16
DEL CASTILLO DEL CASTIIVETERANO 1 MASC 4
DIAZ FEBLES SENIOR MASC 17
GONZALEZ LOPEZ SENIOR MASC 18
DANIOKO VETERANO 2 MASC 1
RODRIGUEZ RUIZ SENIOR MASC 19
ROMERO MARTIN SENIOR MASC 20
REVERON QUINTERO SENIOR MASC 21
MORALES VAZQUEZ ~ VETERANO 1 MASC 5
SANTOS DOMINGUEZ SENIOR MASC 22
MENDEZ SENIOR MASC 23
BORRAS CALZADA SENIOR FEM 2
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ SENIORMASC 24
AFONSO LORENZO VETERANO 2 MASC 2
BONILLA LUIS SENIOR MASC 25
PEREZ PéREZ SENIOR MASC 26
ROVENTURABAYNA VETERANO 1 MASC 6
HERNANDEZ SUAREZ ~ VETERANO 1 MASC 7
CEJAS HERNANDEZ SENIOR MASC 27
DE LA CRUZ SENIOR MASC 28
GARCIA MUNOZ VETERANA2 FEM 1
GONZALEZ PIMIENTA SENIOR FEM 3
MIRANDA GUTIERREZ ~ VETERANO 3 MASC 1
HERNANDEZ SANTANA SENIOR FEM 4
FARINA ROSA VETERANA 1 FEM 1
CORREA MARTIN VETERANO 1 MASC 8
FELIPE DEL PINO SENIOR MASC 29
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VETERANO 2 MASC 3

CLUB
MAPA TRAIL ESPACIOSALU
MANIMAL CROSSFICT
MAPA TRAIL ESPACIOSALU
VALKNUT.OCR TEAM
CD CORREAYO SPAR TENE
OSASFIT360
MANIMAL CROSSFICT
INDEPENDIENTE
MEDAL HUNTERS
GIMNASIO STARFIT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MEDAL HUNTERS
CROSSFIT PRACAN
FUNCTIONAL BOX
MUEVE-T TRAINING CENT
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TOP TRAINING
INDEPENDIENTE
MUEVE-T TRAINING CENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TOP TRAINING CENTER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
FUNCTIONAL BOX
INDEPENDIENTE
DRACARYS TEAM. TANDA
INDEPENDIENTE
MEDAL HUNTERS
INDEPENDIENTE
CD CRATER28N
WFC
FUNCTIONAL BOX
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:18:59
0:19:27
0:20:05
0:21:34
0:22:09
0:22:28
0:22:30
0:23:55
0:24:19
0:25:12
0:25:37
0:26:08
0:26:13
0:26:18
0:26:33
0:26:37
0:27:12
0:27:25
0:28:09
0:28:17
0:28:22
0:29:22
0:29:23
0:29:35
0:29:42
0:29:52
0:30:09
0:30:24
0:30:29
0:30:37
0:30:47
0:31:08
0:31:26
0:32:32
0:32:41
0:33:28
0:33:37
0:33:51
0:34:01
0:34:38
0:35:00
0:35:19
0:35:44
0:35:47
0:36:23
0:36:37
0:36:50

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,45 0:00:00
4,52 0:00:28
5,01 0:01:06
5,24 0:02:35
5,32 0:03:10
5,37 0:03:29
5,38 0:03:31
5,59 0:04:56
6,05 0:05:20
6,18 0:06:13
6,24 0:06:38
6,32 0:07:09
6,33 0:07:14
6,35 0:07:19
6,38 0:07:34
6,39 0:07:38
6,48 0:08:13
6,51 0:08:26
7,02 0:09:10
7,04 0:09:18
7,06 0:09:23
7,21 0:10:23
7,21 0:10:24
7,24 0:10:36
7,26 0:10:43
7,28 0:10:53
7,32 0:11:10
7,36 0:11:25
7,37 0:11:30
7,39 0:11:38
7,42 0:11:48
7,47 0:12:09
7,52 0:12:27
8,08 0:13:33
8,10 0:13:42
8,22 0:14:29
8,24 0:14:38
8,28 0:14:52
8,30 0:15:02
8,40 0:15:39
8,45 0:16:01
8,50 0:16:20
8,56 0:16:45
8,57 0:16:48
9,06 0:17:24
9,09 0:17:38
9,13 0:17:51
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Pos.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Dorsal Nombre

70  AGUSTIN

81 ADARA

98 RUBEN

29 RODRIGO

1 ESTELA

MARIA SORAYA

18  FRANCISCO

8 PAULA

83  CARLOS ALBERTO
90  ARANTXA

32 NATACHA

33 DOMINGO

69  SERENA
116 MARTA
119 AIRAM

87  SANTIAGO JAVIER
102 YAIZA
111 ECHEDEY

42 EWELINA

2 JUAN ANTONIO
36 JORGE LAUREANO
68  CHAXIRAXI
107 JONATHAN

38 MIGUEL ANGEL
47  DOMINGO

56 LIANA

60  VERONICA SARAY
94 DAVID

45  RUBENS

55 RUTH

Apellidos

DE LA ROSA DELGADO VETERANO 3 MASC 2

BARROSO DELGADO

DEL ROSARIO VALENCIA

MEDINILLA
ZAPATA DIAZ
REYES SUAREZ
RANCEL MORALES
RODRIGUEZ BAEZA
SIVERIO GARCIA
MENDEZ
SUJANANI AFONSO

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ VETERANO 2 MASC

MARCHETTI
BAEZ GARCIA

FARINA QUINTERO
GONZALEZ SANTANA
PADRON ANTON
HERNANDEZ MARTIN
BEDNARCZYK

GARCIA GARCIA
ANGEL ALAYON
GONZALEZ ROMERO
DOMINGUEZ PADILLA
MARTIN DOMINGUEZ
LUIS JORGE
GONZALEZ FUENTES
ALVAREZ CASAS
AFONSO GONZALEZ
LUIS JORGE

TEJERA GARCIA

3 NEREIDA VALENTINA DIAZ JIMENEZ

48  JENNIFER ALMA
52  CARMEN DESIRE
40  SELINA ANN

44  SADYLI
113 FERNANDO

23 JESSICA

112 NAUZET

16  CAROLINA

115  LUIS JESUS

74 KILLIAM

61  MONICA

62 RUYMAN

63  NATALIA

66 MARCO ANTONIO
108 INMACULADA
109 IRENE

77  DIANA

75 SAUL

64 LAURA

49  ANGELA JOANNA
50 ROSA ISABEL
54  ALFREDO JOSE

TORRES FERNANDEZ
GARCIA GARCIA
DORRILL BRADLEY
RODRIGUEZ BECEIRO
CASTRO MOLINA
KUNST

PALMES PERDOMO
DORTA DELGADO
DORTA NUNEZ
MEDINA PEREZ
REYES AMADOR
GARCIA GONZALEZ
GOMEZ TEJERA
CHAMORRO VILLORIA
RODRIGUEZ ESPINOSA
DIAZ HERNANDEZ
SUAREZ NAVARRO
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
MENDEZ MENDEZ
ALAYON CABEZA
VARGAS CABEZA
VELAZQUEZ ALVAREZ

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
SENIOR FEM 5
SENIOR MASC 30
VETERANO 1 MASC 9
SENIOR FEM 6
SENIOR FEM 7
SENIOR MASC 31
SENIOR FEM 8
SENIOR MASC 32
SENIOR FEM 9
VETERANA1FEM 2
4
SENIOR FEM 10
SENIOR FEM 11
SENIOR MASC 33
VETERANO 1 MASC 10
SENIOR FEM 12
SENIOR MASC 34
SENIOR FEM 13
VETERANO 3 MASC 3
SENIOR MASC 35
SENIOR FEM 14
SENIOR MASC 36
SENIOR MASC 37
VETERANO 1 MASC 11
SENIOR FEM 15
SENIOR FEM 16
VETERANO 1 MASC 12
SENIOR MASC 38
SENIOR FEM 17
SENIOR FEM 18
SENIOR FEM 19
SENIOR FEM 20
VETERANA3FEM 1
SENIOR FEM 21
VETERANO 1 MASC 13
SENIOR FEM 22
SENIOR MASC 39
SENIOR FEM 23
SENIOR MASC 40
SENIOR MASC 41
SENIOR FEM 24
SENIOR MASC 42
SENIOR FEM 25
VETERANO 1 MASC 14
SENIOR FEM 26
SENIOR FEM 27
SENIOR FEM 28
SENIOR MASC 43
SENIOR FEM 29
VETERANA1FEM 3
VETERANA1FEM 4
SENIOR MASC 44

>

cLuB
INDEPENDIENTE
LOFT WARRIORS
LOFT WARRIORS
FUNCIONAL BOX
DRACARYS TEAM. TANDA
DRACARYS TEAM. TANDA
DRACARYS TEAM. TANDA
FOCUS TRAINING BOX
FOCUS TRAINING BOX
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ININDIVIDUALE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

WEFC

WEFC

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
FUNCTIONAL BOX
OSA2.FIT360
INDEPENDIENTE

WEFC

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TOP TRAINING CENTER
LDM SALUD Y RENDIMIEN
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

WEFC

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

WEFC

INDEPENDIENTE
FUNCTIONAL BOX
TOP TRAINNING

TOP TRAINNING
INDEPENDIENTE

WEFC

WEFC

INDEPENDIENTE

TOP TRAINNING

TOP TRAINNING
OSA2.FIT360
OSA2.FIT360
OSA2.FIT360

Tiempo
Oficial
0:37:27
0:37:40
0:37:40
0:38:10
0:38:11
0:38:11
0:38:11
0:38:15
0:38:15
0:38:47
0:39:02
0:39:02
0:39:29
0:39:39
0:39:39
0:40:01
0:40:04
0:40:34
0:40:50
0:41:08
0:41:08
0:41:53
0:42:04
0:42:26
0:42:26
0:42:26
0:42:26
0:42:26
0:42:27
0:42:51
0:43:00
0:43:04
0:43:18
0:43:43
0:44:01
0:44:05
0:44:06
0:44:06
0:44:17
0:44:18
0:44:26
0:44:33
0:45:27
0:45:27
0:46:06
0:47:25
0:47:26
0:48:02
0:51:30
0:51:33
1:05:55
1:05:56
1:05:56

Min/Km Dif/Prim

9,22 0:18:28
9,25 0:18:41
9,25 0:18:41
9,33 0:19:11
9,33 0:19:12
9,33 0:19:12
9,33 0:19:12
9,34 0:19:16
9,34 0:19:16
9,42 0:19:48
9,46 0:20:03
9,46 0:20:03
9,52 0:20:30
9,55 0:20:40
9,55 0:20:40
10,00 0:21:02
10,01  0:21:05
10,09 0:21:35
10,13 0:21:51
10,17  0:22:09
10,17  0:22:09
10,28  0:22:54
10,31 0:23:05
10,37  0:23:27
10,37  0:23:27
10,37  0:23:27
10,37  0:23:27
10,37  0:23:27
10,37 0:23:28
10,43  0:23:52
10,45 0:24:.01
10,46  0:24:05
10,50 0:24:19
10,56 0:24:44
11,00 0:25:02
11,01 0:25:06
11,02 0:25:07
11,02 0:25:07
11,04 0:25:18
11,05 0:25:19
11,07 0:25:27
11,08 0:25:34
11,22 0:26:28
11,22 0:26:28
11,32 0:27:07
11,51 0:28:26
11,52 0:28:27
12,01  0:29:03
12,53 0:32:31
12,53 0:32:34
16,29  0:46:56
16,29  0:46:57
16,29  0:46:57
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